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Direction
Colegio Cristiano el Edén — Pollo El Granjero

57 stops

Open route schedule

Colegio Cristiano el Edén

Barrio 4 de Abril

Terminal 115

Parque Zona 5

Casa del Zinc

La Palmera

Iglesia San José

Puente de la Zona #5

Los Masayas

Vuelta de la Uno

Ciber Extreme

Mercadito (Ciudad Sandino)

Distribuidora Comandante Eduardo

Juzgados Ciudad Sandino

Cementerio Ciudad Sandino

Ciber City

Plaza Padre Miguel

El Molino Zona 8

Toño Negro

15 de Julio

Alke Ciudad Sandino

Route schedule
Colegio Cristiano el Edén — Pollo El Granjero

Monday 06:00-20:40

Tuesday 06:00-20:40

Wednesday 06:00-20:40

Thursday 06:00-20:40

Friday 06:00-20:40

Saturday 06:00-19:40

Sunday 06:00-19:15

Route info

Direction: Colegio Cristiano el Edén

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Casa del Adulto Mayor Zona 8

Dispensario Villa Soberana

Villa Nueva

El Cruce de Reyes

La primera casa

Pulpería Diarte

Pulpería Ebenezer

El Puente

La Panadería

La Casa de Campaña

Cuesta El Plomo Norte

Chilamate

Diinsa

Satélite de Asososca

KM 9

Las Piedrecitas

Asososca

Enacal

El Seminario

Universidad Paulo Freire

Escasan

Linda Vista Sur

Sofecons

Tortillería Alicia

Semáforos La Ceibita

Leche Agria El Ternero

Puente León

Pulpería el Carmen

Delicias del Volga



Ministerio de Hacienda y Crédito Público

Mti

Lubricantes San José

Movimiento María Elena Cuadra

Parque Luis Alfonso Velásquez

Sector Este Dupla Sur

Pollo El Granjero



Direction
Pollo El Granjero — Colegio Cristiano el Edén

56 stops

Open route schedule

Pollo El Granjero

Bar Santo Domingo

DNP Petrolub

Parque Luis Alfonso Velásquez

Miscelánea Lorena

Pinturas Nubia Estrada

Acrilicar

Mti

Ministerio de Hacienda y Crédito Público

Delicias del Volga

Pulpería el Carmen

Puente León

Semáforos La Ceibita

Tortillería Alicia

Linda Vista Sur

Universidad Paulo Freire

El Seminario

Enacal

Asososca

Las Piedrecitas

KM 9

Satelite de Asososca

Diinsa

Chilamate

Cuesta El Plomo Norte

Route schedule
Pollo El Granjero — Colegio Cristiano el Edén

Monday 06:00-20:40

Tuesday 06:00-20:40

Wednesday 06:00-20:40

Thursday 06:00-20:40

Friday 06:00-20:40

Saturday 06:00-19:40

Sunday 06:00-19:15

Route info

Direction: Pollo El Granjero

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Cuesta El Plomo Norte

La Casa de Campaña

La Panadería

El Puente

Pulpería Ebenezer

Pulpería Diarte

La primera casa

El Cruce de Reyes

Villa Nueva

Dispensario Villa Soberana

Casa del Adulto Mayor Zona 8

Alke Ciudad Sandino

15 de Julio

Toño Negro

El Molino Zona 8

Plaza Padre Miguel

Ciber City

Cementerio Ciudad Sandino

Juzgados Ciudad Sandino

Mercadito (Ciudad Sandino)

Ciber Extreme

Vuelta de la Uno

Los Masayas

Puente de la Zona #5

Iglesia San José

La Palmera

Casa del Zinc

Parque Zona 5



Terminal 115

Barrio 4 de Abril

Colegio Cristiano el Edén

115 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ciudad Sandino

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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